BW Bar Menu

Mixed Olives
Bar Mix
Bowl Chips

Hummus & Pita Bread

BURGERS:

Cheese Burger with Tomato, Gherkin, Salad and Pommes Frites
Lamb and Mint Burger with Tomato, Salad, Tzatziki and Pommes Frites

Veggie Burger with Tomato, Gherkin, Salad and Pommes Frites

PLATTERS TO SHARE (for 2 people)

Ploughman’s Platter
Selection of Cheeses with Apples, Ham, Celery, Pickles and Bread

Antipasti Platter (v)
Six Selections of Vegetarian items served with Pita Bread

Meze Platter (v)
Selection of Dips displayed in our window fridge with Pita Bread

Spanish Cured Meats and Cheese Platter

Selection of typical Spanish Cold Meats, and Three Cheeses of the day with

Salad and Bread

Brew Whart Platter

Selection of Duck Spring Rolls, Potato and Chorizo Skewers, Chunky Chips,

Chicken Kebabs, Mini Beef Patties and Risotto Balls.

Seafood Platter

Prawns, Fishcakes, Fish Goujons, Salt and Pepper Squid and Chunky Chips

Extra Pita Bread

£2.95
£2.95
£3.95

£4.55

£9.95
£10.95

£9.95

£9.95

£13.95

£13.95

£13.95

£17.95

£17.95

£0.75



